
HOLISTIC NURSING 
PH: 02 8046 7598 
International Towers Sydney Tower One Level 35,  
100 Barangaroo Avenue Barangaroo NSW 2000 

 

 Prices correct as of 1 January 2022 

 

 
NDIS PRICE GUIDE 

 
 

As an experienced provider, it’s our job to support you in achieving your goals and 
strengthening your capacity to live confidently in your community. 

 
We look forward to helping 

you achieve the goals you have set through your plan. 
 
 
 

Assistance with daily activities and social & community participation* 
Level 1 

 
 Standard 

Hours 
(6am - 8pm) 

 

Non-Standard 
Hours 

(8pm - 12pm) 
 

Saturday 
(6am - 12am) 

 

Sunday 
(6am - 12am) 

 

Public 
holidays 

(6am - 12am) 
 

Shopping Support 
 

$59.81 
 

$67.03 
 

$83.89 
 

$107.99 
 

$132.09 
 

Meal preparation 
 

$59.81 
 

$67.03 
 

$83.89 
 

$107.99 
 

$132.09 
 

Social support 
 

$59.81 
 

$67.03 
 

$83.89 
 

$107.99 
 

$132.09 
 

Personal care 
 

$59.81 
 

$67.03 
 

$83.89 
 

$107.99 
 

$132.09 
 

 
 

Overnight care 
 

 
Sleepover rates 
available, please 
contact us for a 

quote 
 

    

 

 
 
Home & Garden 
Maintenance  

 

 
Standard Hours 

(6am - 6pm) 
 

 
Garden 
maintenance 
 

 
$49.42 

 

 
Additional Fee and Charge Information: 
Rates are in accordance with the NDIS Support Catalogue 
Assistance with daily activities and social & community participation are based on level one rates. Contact us for a quote. 
A transport fee of $0.85 per km will be charged for mileage associated with social inclusion activities and consumer initiated 
outings 
All prices are GST inclusive (if applicable) and include the cost of providing supports. Holistic Nursing charges the published 
NDIS rates, available at www.ndis.gov.au/providers/price-guides-and-information. 
Additional expenses (i.e. things not included in a Participant’s NDIS supports) are the responsibility of the Participant/Nomi- 
nee (if applicable) and are not included in the cost of supports. Examples include entrance fees, event tickets, meals, etc. 
 

Do you Have a question? We are available to 
take your call on 02 8045 7598 or email us at 

info@holisticnursing.com.au 


