## **HOLISTIC NURSING**

PH: 02 8046 7598 International Towers Sydney Tower One Level 35, 100 Barangaroo Avenue Barangaroo NSW 2000



## NDIS PRICE GUIDE

As an experienced provider, it's our job to support you in achieving your goals and strengthening your capacity to live confidently in your community.

We look forward to helping you achieve the goals you have set through your plan.

## Assistance with daily activities and social & community participation\* Level 1

	Standard Hours (6am - 8pm)	Non-Standard Hours (8pm - 12pm)	Saturday (6am - 12am)	Sunday (6am - 12am)	Public holidays (6am - 12am)
Shopping Support	\$59.81	\$67.03	\$83.89	\$107.99	\$132.09
Meal preparation	\$59.81	\$67.03	\$83.89	\$107.99	\$132.09
Social support	\$59.81	\$67.03	\$83.89	\$107.99	\$132.09
Personal care	\$59.81	\$67.03	\$83.89	\$107.99	\$132.09
Overnight care	Sleepover rates available, please contact us for a quote				

Home & Garden	Standard Hours	
Maintenance	(6am - 6pm)	
Garden maintenance	\$49.42	

## Additional Fee and Charge Information:

Rates are in accordance with the NDIS Support Catalogue

Assistance with daily activities and social & community participation are based on level one rates. Contact us for a quote. A transport fee of \$0.85 per km will be charged for mileage associated with social inclusion activities and consumer initiated outings

All prices are GST inclusive (if applicable) and include the cost of providing supports. Holistic Nursing charges the published NDIS rates, available at www.ndis.gov.au/providers/price-guides-and-information.

Additional expenses (i.e. things not included in a Participant's NDIS supports) are the responsibility of the Participant/Nominee (if applicable) and are not included in the cost of supports. Examples include entrance fees, event tickets, meals, etc.

Do you Have a question? We are available to take your call on 02 8045 7598 or email us at <a href="mailto:info@holisticnursing.com.au">info@holisticnursing.com.au</a>